
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0670 Name: Macias Gini And O"Connell, LLP Contract
Amendment

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/28/2012 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action: 10/2/2012

Title: Subject: Macias Gini And O'Connell, LLP Contract Amendment
From: Office Of The City Administrator
Recommendation:  Adopt A Successor Agency Resolution Amending Redevelopment Agency
Resolution No. 2010-0048 C.M.S., Which Authorized A Contract With Macias Gini, & O'Connell, LLP,
For Audit Services In An Amount Not To Exceed $464,467, To Increase The Contract By An Amount
Not To Exceed $100,000 To Provide Due Diligence Asset Review Services As Required By Health &
Safety Code Section 34179.5, And Other Audit Services, And Waiving Competitive Requirements For
Such Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 2012-005.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted* Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and the City
Council

10/2/2012 1 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and Finance
and Management Committee

9/11/2012 1 Pass

City of Oakland Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

